
RFQ   Number

Project Name:

Date Issued: Date Rqd:

Quality materials. Ship Via: F.O.B

Creatively crafted.

Terms:

To/Vendor: Ship to / Work Location:

Weld Works LLC

75 Bermar Park #6

Rochester, NY 14624

Attn: Attn:

Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Nick@WeldWorksLLC.com MATT@WeldWorksLLC.com

Qty Thickness Reference

71 152 GIB

152 GIB

4

4

4

8

Important:

custom length = 47.125    (w/ end plates)

custom length = 43.125    (w/ end plates)

custom length = 68.75    (w/ end plates)

custom length = 80.875    (w/ end plates)

NC
1.) This Purchase Order Number must appear on all invoices, 

Authorized signature Weld Works LLC

2.) Please only reference P.O. number specified at the top right of this 

page.

M2T2201336_13ga x 2 x 12 x 36 "STAIR TREAD" traction tread GALV STL

GALV STLM2G2011312_13ga x 2 x 12 x 144 "traction tread" material

(585) 727-2910

Description Material

Matt Darnieder

Request For Quote   152 GIBSON

9/28/21

21-09287


